Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 20
11/13/2020 - 13:23

Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back

Kadetkinje
Startna lista

Grupalodl

MARTINOQVIC, Tara

NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra
STANKOQVIC, Teodora
KRAJINOVIC, Marija
KUTIC, Dalija

COVIC, Milica

GONCLIK, Martina

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

G.R.

07
07
08
08
08
08
07

Vrbas

Senta

Polet

Bjelica

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Delfin Vrbas

1:29.10
1:24.85
1:13.47

1:19.78
1:27.50

1:32.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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